
Code
JBP-

601T
JBP-602T JBP-603T JBP-604T

 JBP-

605T
JBP-606T JBP-607P JBP-608P JBP-609P

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2

Grade F F C F D C C B B

G.Point 0 0 7 0 6 7 7 8 8

Grade D C D C C B C B B

G.Point 6 7 6 7 7 8 7 8 8

Grade F C C D C C C B B

G.Point 0 7 7 6 7 7 7 8 8

Grade F C D D D B B B B

G.Point 0 7 6 6 6 8 8 8 8

Grade D D C D C B C B B

G.Point 6 6 7 6 7 8 7 8 8

Grade D C C B C B B B B

G.Point 6 7 7 8 7 8 8 8 8

Grade D D C D D B B B B

G.Point 6 6 7 6 6 8 8 8 8

Grade F D C F D C C B B

G.Point 0 6 7 0 6 7 7 8 8

Grade C C B B C B B A A

G.Point 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 9 9

Grade C C C B C B B B B

G.Point 7 7 7 8 7 8 8 8 8

Grade D D C C C B B A A

G.Point 6 6 7 7 7 8 8 9 9

Grade D D C C D C B B B

G.Point 6 6 7 7 6 7 8 8 8

Grade C C C B C B B A B

G.Point 7 7 7 8 7 8 8 9 8

Grade D D C C D C B B B

G.Point 6 6 7 7 6 7 8 8 8

Grade C D D D D D B A B

G.Point 7 6 6 6 6 6 8 9 8

Grade C A B B B B A A A

G.Point 7 9 8 8 8 8 9 9 9

Grade C C C C C B B B B

G.Point 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8

Grade B C C A C C A A A

G.Point 8 7 7 9 7 7 9 9 9
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7.20

6.27

6.93

6.27

6.00

7.60

6.80

6.80

6.27

4.47

7.13

6.93

6.60

SGPA

3.67

6.47

5.53

5.47

6.33

Roll No. Name of Students

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

AAMIR SUHAL

11

12

13

14

15

SI. N.

8

9

10

16

17

18

1709000001

1709000002

1709000003

1709000004

1709000005

1709000006

1709000017

1709000011

1709000012

1709000013

1709000014

1709000018

1709000010

AAS MOHD

ABDUL MUNAF

ABDUL QASIM

ABDUL SAMAD

1709000016

1709000015

1709000007

1709000008

1709000009

BILAL AHMAD

AHMAD RAZA

AIJAJ AHMAD

AKASH YADAV

ANAND KUMAR

ANAS

GHULAM AHMAD

ASIF ALI

ATAUL RAHMAN

AZEEM JAVED

AZEEMUDDIN

GULFAM

HASEEN DULHA



Grade D C C C C C B A A

G.Point 6 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 9

Grade D D D C D D B A A

G.Point 6 6 6 7 6 6 8 9 9

Grade C B B O C A A A A

G.Point 7 8 8 10 7 9 9 9 9

Grade F D D F D D B A B

G.Point 0 6 6 0 6 6 8 9 8

Grade D D C B D B B B B

G.Point 6 6 7 8 6 8 8 8 8

Grade F F D A D D B B B

G.Point 0 0 6 9 6 6 8 8 8

Grade C C B B B A A O O

G.Point 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 10

Grade D C C C D D B A A

G.Point 6 7 7 7 6 6 8 9 9

Grade D C C B C B B A A

G.Point 6 7 7 8 7 8 8 9 9

Grade D C D C D C C B B

G.Point 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 8 8

Grade D F C C D B B B B

G.Point 6 0 7 7 6 8 8 8 8

Grade D D C B C B B A A

G.Point 6 6 7 8 7 8 8 9 9

Grade C C C C C C B A B

G.Point 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 8

Grade C D C C D A B B B

G.Point 7 6 7 7 6 9 8 8 8

Grade C D C C C A C B B

G.Point 7 6 7 7 7 9 7 8 8

Grade D D C D C B A A A

G.Point 6 6 7 6 7 8 9 9 9

Grade C D D D D C B B B

G.Point 7 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 8

Grade D C C B D B B B B

G.Point 6 7 7 8 6 8 8 8 8

Grade D F D F F B B B B

G.Point 6 0 6 0 0 8 8 8 8

Grade D D D C D B B B B

G.Point 6 6 6 7 6 8 8 8 8

Grade D C C B C B A A B

G.Point 6 7 7 8 7 8 9 9 8

3.73

6.27

6.87

6.13

6.67

5.60

6.73

6.67

6.67

6.73

6.53

6.53

4.67

7.53

6.33

6.87

6.20

6.60

6.07

7.73

4.27

19

20

21

MOHD FARMAN

22

23

24

25

MOHD DANISH

MOHAMMAD SAJID

MOHAMMAD KAMRAN

MO. ALI

28

1709000030

1709000031

1709000023

1709000024

1709000025

1709000028

1709000029

1709000026

1709000027

37

38

31

32

36

33

34

26

27

35

39

1709000019

1709000020

1709000021

30

29

KM HUMA ALIYA

IMRAN MIYAN

JAVED AHMAD

MOHAMMAD JAFAR

ALI KHAN

1709000032

1709000033

1709000034

1709000035

MOHD. AHSAN

MOHD WASEEM

MOHD. AZRUDDIN

MOHD. ASIF

MOHD QAYYUM

MOHD. HAIDAR

1709000036

1709000037

1709000038

1709000039

1709000040

MOHD. NAVED

MOHD. NAFEES

MOHD. MUZAMMIL

MOHD. WASEEM

MOHD. TARIF

MOHD. TALIB



Grade B B B B C A B A B

G.Point 8 8 8 8 7 9 8 9 8

Grade C B A O A A O O O

G.Point 7 8 9 10 9 9 10 10 10

Grade D C C B C A B A A

G.Point 6 7 7 8 7 9 8 9 9

Grade C C C C C B B A A

G.Point 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 9 9

Grade D C C D D D B B A

G.Point 6 7 7 6 6 6 8 8 9

Grade B A B B C A O O O

G.Point 8 9 8 8 7 9 10 10 10

Grade D F C F D D B B B

G.Point 6 0 7 0 6 6 8 8 8

Grade B B B B C A A O O

G.Point 8 8 8 8 7 9 9 10 10

Grade D D C C D A B A A

G.Point 6 6 7 7 6 9 8 9 9

Grade B B C A B A A A A

G.Point 8 8 7 9 8 9 9 9 9

Grade D D D C D C B B B

G.Point 6 6 6 7 6 7 8 8 8

Grade D F D F D C B B B

G.Point 6 0 6 0 6 7 8 8 8

Grade C B B A B B B B B

G.Point 7 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 8

Grade D F C F F B C B B

G.Point 6 0 7 0 0 8 7 8 8

Grade D D C C D C B A B

G.Point 6 6 7 7 6 7 8 9 8

Grade C C C C D C B A A

G.Point 7 7 7 7 6 7 8 9 9

Grade C C C B C B B A A

G.Point 7 7 7 8 7 8 8 9 9

Grade C C C B D B A A B

G.Point 7 7 7 8 6 8 9 9 8

Grade C D C C D A B B A

G.Point 7 6 7 7 6 9 8 8 9

Theory: Practical:
Medicinal Chemistry-III                    JBP-601 T Medicinal Chemistry-III           JBP-607 P
Pharmacology-III                               JBP-602T Pharmacology-II     JBP-608 P
Herbal drug Technology JBP-603T Herbal drug Technology     JBP-609 P

7.67

7.00

6.87

6.73

8.27

4.40

7.00

6.87

6.20

7.87

7.47

58

57

42

40

56

41

44

45

46

47

43

1709000055

1709000041

1709000042

NAZIM ALI

NASEEM ALI

SALMAN

SAMEER KHAN

1709000044

1709000045

1709000046

1709000047

1709000048

1709000049

MUSTAFA ALI

MUQARRAB HASAN KHAN

MOHIT KUMAR

NAIYAR ALAM

NADEEM ALI

MUSTEJAB HUSAIN

SARVESH SAINI

1709000057 SHAKIR ALI

1709000050

1709000051 REHAN ANSARI

1709000052

1709000054

RASHIL KHAN

1709000058 SHANE ALAM

1709000059 SHOBHIT SAXENA

1709000060 USMAN ALI

6.27

1709000053

48

49

50

51

52

SANTOSH KUMAR

RIZWAN AKHTAR

1709000056

6.60

53

54

55

6.60

7.73

6.13

4.40

7.47

3.80



Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics       JBP-604 T
Pharmaceutical biotechnology                JBP-605 T
Quality Assurance JBP-606 T

Date:26-09-2020 Asstt. Controller of Examinations

 

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The 

result published on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 










